Contributor

BRENDON LEO FARRELL
BEVERLEY DERUSHA
EARL GRAY

GARY PAUL NEWELL
BARRY JAMES MCDONALD

CONSTITUENCY
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - FINAL
January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION
13 - CALGARY-GLENMORE (2019 Boundaries)

Location Valued Cash
CALGARY $2,500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $500.00
CALGARY $300.00

Contributions $250.00 and under:
Contributions over $250.00:
Grand Total:

Total

$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00

$6,625.00
$4,300.00
$10,925.00

The contributions data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The
information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by
the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of

this information.
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