

CONSTITUENCY REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - FINAL January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION 13 - CALGARY-GLENMORE (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
BRENDON LEO FARRELL	CALGARY		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
BEVERLEY DERUSHA	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
EARL GRAY	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
GARY PAUL NEWELL	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
BARRY JAMES MCDONALD	CALGARY		\$300.00	\$300.00
		Contributions \$250.00 and under:		\$6,625.00
		Contributions over \$250.00:		\$4,300.00
			Grand Total:	\$10,925.00
The contributions data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The				

The contributions data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.